
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES 19
BOURG-EN-BRESSE > CHAMPAGNOLE   
VENDREDI 18 SEPTEMBRE 2020

NAMEDSPORT>

Pl Equipe Temps Ecart Pl Equipe Temps Ecart

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 166,500 km

Classement Général
Distance totale : 3324,000 km

 1 TEAM SUNWEB 00"10h58'10"
205 / 202 / 204

 2 CCC TEAM 01'02"10h59'12"
111 / 117 / 116

 3 MITCHELTON - SCOTT 01'07"10h59'17"
167 / 162 / 166

 4 DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP 01'24"10h59'34"
43 / 46 / 45

 5 TREK - SEGAFREDO 07'38"11h05'48"
107 / 108 / 101

 6 AG2R LA MONDIALE ' '11h05'48"
35 / 38 / 37

 7 INEOS GRENADIERS 07'44"11h05'54"
6 / 7 / 3

 8 BORA - HANSGROHE 07'47"11h05'57"
21 / 23 / 22

 9 ISRAEL START-UP NATION 10'38"11h08'48"
174 / 177 / 178

 10 NTT PRO CYCLING TEAM ' '11h08'48"
192 / 198 / 193

 11 B&B HOTELS - VITAL CONCEPT P / B KTM ' '11h08'48"
211 / 216 / 212

 12 TEAM JUMBO - VISMA 14'23"11h12'33"
15 / 17 / 18

 13 BAHRAIN - MCLAREN ' '11h12'33"
64 / 65 / 63

 14 ASTANA PRO TEAM ' '11h12'33"
147 / 141 / 143

 15 MOVISTAR TEAM ' '11h12'33"
96 / 95 / 93

 16 UAE TEAM EMIRATES ' '11h12'33"
131 / 136 / 138

 17 TOTAL DIRECT ENERGIE ' '11h12'33"
187 / 188 / 182

 18 GROUPAMA - FDJ ' '11h12'33"
57 / 51 / 58

 19 COFIDIS ' '11h12'33"
128 / 121 / 123

 20 TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC ' '11h12'33"
87 / 81 / 88

 21 EF PRO CYCLING ' '11h12'33"
77 / 72 / 71

 22 LOTTO SOUDAL 15'02"11h13'12"
153 / 154 / 151

 1 MOVISTAR TEAM 00"250h35'44"

 2 TEAM JUMBO - VISMA 24'36"251h00'20"

 3 BAHRAIN - MCLAREN 58'47"251h34'31"

 4 EF PRO CYCLING 1h15'27"251h51'11"

 5 INEOS GRENADIERS 1h19'38"251h55'22"

 6 TREK - SEGAFREDO 1h32'43"252h08'27"

 7 ASTANA PRO TEAM 1h39'58"252h15'42"

 8 AG2R LA MONDIALE 2h46'56"253h22'40"

 9 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 3h10'46"253h46'30"

 10 MITCHELTON - SCOTT 3h19'13"253h54'57"

 11 GROUPAMA - FDJ 3h19'59"253h55'43"

 12 TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 3h36'51"254h12'35"

 13 COFIDIS 4h18'41"254h54'25"

 14 CCC TEAM 4h54'11"255h29'55"

 15 BORA - HANSGROHE 5h01'08"255h36'52"

 16 B&B HOTELS - VITAL CONCEPT P / B KTM 6h39'23"257h15'07"

 17 TEAM SUNWEB 7h05'33"257h41'17"

 18 DECEUNINCK - QUICK - STEP 7h25'24"258h01'08"

 19 ISRAEL START-UP NATION 8h26'00"259h01'44"

 20 NTT PRO CYCLING TEAM 9h43'52"260h19'36"

 21 TOTAL DIRECT ENERGIE 10h13'46"260h49'30"

 22 LOTTO SOUDAL 13h24'18"264h00'02"
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